
» MLS #: 2484135
» Multi-Family | 5,524 ft² | Lot: 3,920 ft²
» More Info: 5473NMercierAve.IsForSale.com

Huff Group
(913) 515-0722 (mobile)
zack@huffgroupkc.com
http://www.huffgroupkc.com

Keller Williams Realty Partners, Inc.
11005 Metcalf Ave

Overland Park, KS 66210
(913) 276-4833

5473 N Mercier Ave, Kansas City, MO 64118

$ 860,000

©Properties Online, Inc. The above information including square footage is based on data received from the seller and/or from public sources. This information is deemed reliable but has not been independently verified and cannot be guaranteed.
Prospective buyers are advised to verify information to their own satisfaction prior to purchase. Equal Housing Opportunity. Any Tradenames and Trademarks referred to within are the property of their respective trademark holders.

Fully occupied 4 plex all under one roof in virtually new condition. 1 owner. Built in 2015. Current rents range from $1, 349 to $1, 574. These 3 BR/2 BA
units each have private patios, garages, modern kitchens and baths. This extremely low maintenance building has vinyl siding, separately metered
utilities, and an HOA that covers exterior services (lawn, gutters, siding, roof, etc...). Rare townhouse style 4 plex all under 1 roof 5 years old or less -
like new Each are 3 bedroom Great school district in North Kansas City Pool Access for Tenants


